
• Tablero de vidro
temperado

• Pés de metal
• Eleváveis

VIDRO / PRETA
355712/355711

38-75cm

75 cm

120 cm

DIMENSÕES:

MATERIALES Y CARACTERISTICAS:

CORES:

MESA BAIXA STAND UP

DIMENSIONES:

MATERIALES Y CARACTERISTICAS:

COLORES:

DIMENSIONES:

MATERIALES Y CARACTERISTICAS:

COLORES: DIMENSIONES:

MATERIALES Y CARACTERISTICAS:

COLORES:


